
Język angielski

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Młotek:

A - Hammer

B - Hamlet

C - Hoard

2. Kukurydza:

A - Maze

B - Maize

C - Maintain

3. Kucyk:

A - Ponder

B - Pong

C - Pony

4. Kukułka:

A - Cuckoo

B - Cubicle

C - Crowded

5. Kura:

A - Hen

B - Hemp

C - Hence
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Język angielski

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. A

5. A
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